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ICE HOCKEY

Game No. Home

1 LTU

2 ROU

3 EST

4 CRO

5 ROU

6 KOR

7 ROU

8 LTU

9 KOR

10 GBR

11 CRO

12 EST

13 GBR

14 LTU

15 KOR

Guest

KOR

CRO

GBR

EST

LTU

GBR

EST

GBR

CRO

ROU

LTU

KOR

CRO

EST

ROU

BEST PLAYER OF THE GAME SELECTED BY THE TEAM

Best Players
20.

LTU:

ROU:

EST:

CRO:

ROU:

KOR:

ROU:

LTU:

KOR:

GBR:

CRO:

EST:

GBR:

LTU:

KOR:

18.

17.

8.

10.

11.

12.

19.

17.

As of SAT 8 APR 2017

KARLA Elvinas

FILIP Andrei

JURGENS Morten Arantez
PAULOVIC Sven

VASILE Andrei

PARK GANGEUN
ADORJAN Ors

BINKULIS Egidijus

JEE HYOSEOK

BUESA Jordan
KRAMARIC Luka

JOGI Christopher-Kullervo
WALLER Joshua
KUDREVICIUS Laisvydas

PARK BEOMJUN

Best Players
KOR:

CRO:
GBR:

EST:

LTU:

GBR:

EST:

GBR:

CRO:

ROU:

LTU:

KOR:

CRO:

EST:

ROU:

19.

3.

10.

15.

13.

19.

25.

13.

21.

JIN GEONHO

CRNEC Borna
COOPER Tyler
NEVZOROV Jegor
MISIUK Patrik

POUND Cameron
LAOSMA Hendrik-Paul
JAMES Ethan

CRNEC Borna
CASANEANU Eduard
NOREIKA Eimantas
LEE JUNGMIN
PAULOQVIC Sven
ALEKSANDROV Artemi

RESZEGH Zsolt
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